
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TTGS 8/13/2016

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 45.25 3.0276



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Eliot Dalmatian Travis Labonte NQ 96.96 1.413



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGS 8/13/2016

136

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall90 56.48 2.4079

16034 Royce Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 62.7 2.1691



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TTGS 8/13/2016

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard95 45.07 3.0397

20028 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGS 8/13/2016

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

8014 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 74.11 2.078



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGS 8/13/2016

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12016 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 67.88 2.2687



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/13/2016

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Roxie Brittany Sarah Camire NQ 55.2 2.8804



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT

24020 Image Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 45.58 3.4884

24023 Cipher Pointer Karen Oliver NQ 65.12 2.4416



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8002 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 72.63 2.3957



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 55.85 3.1155

12001 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 61.52 2.8283



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ NT

16002 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16033 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16005 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 62.86 2.8317

16003 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 70.17 2.5367



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 48.11 3.7622

20002 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Zim Australian Shepherd Kaitlyn Oliver100 39.91 4.5352

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 47.41 3.8178

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 63.5 2.8504



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 42.75 4.0702

8008 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 47.53 3.6608

8006 Izzy Chihuahua Kelley Trombley100 63.95 2.7209

8009 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 51.56 3.3747

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 69.55 2.5018

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 76.97 2.2606



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 46.25 3.7622

12005 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 48.99 3.5517

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.68 3.4333

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 51.77 3.3610

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 69 2.5217

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 43.4 4.0092

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 51.23 3.3964

12009 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 62.32 2.7920

12004 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 67.11 2.5928



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 37.77 4.7127

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 38.2 4.6597

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 48.26 3.6884

16012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 57.97 3.0706

16017 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ NT

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 37.26 4.7772

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 38.52 4.621

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 51.36 3.4657

16013 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 53.58 3.3221

16019 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 54.72 3.2529

16016 Vinny Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 61.12 2.9123

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 61.34 2.9019

16010 Bentley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 63.37 2.8089

16009 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 65.34 2.7242

16015 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 72.06 2.4702

16006 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 73.02 2.4377



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 44.08 4.1062

20004 Nick Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ NT

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 48.34 3.7443

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 50.53 3.5820

20010 Luke Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ 50.67 3.5721

20009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 59.5 3.0420

20005 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 59.95 3.0192

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 60.16 3.0086



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 37.99 4.7644

24017 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 40.53 4.4658

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 43.91 4.1221

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 45.48 3.9798

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 46.6 3.8841

24006 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 52.58 3.4424

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 45.17 4.0071

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 49.77 3.6367

24010 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 53.51 3.3825

24016 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 56.32 3.2138

24015 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 61.06 2.9643

24007 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 62.83 2.8808

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 67.43 2.6843



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGS 8/13/2016

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ NT

4002 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 56.95 3.1782

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 59.27 3.0538



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 52.07 3.4761



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 54.86 3.1717

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ 66.51 2.6161

4006 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 67.68 2.5709



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGS 8/13/2016

174

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGS 8/13/2016

178

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 36.66 4.8554

12013 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 44.83 3.9706

12012 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees NQ 44.14 4.0326

12014 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 61.92 2.8747



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 42.69 4.2399

16029 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 46.4 3.9009

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 48.88 3.7029

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.63 4.81

16030 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 39.87 4.5398

16028 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal NQ 43.27 4.1830

16027 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 71.62 2.5272



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGS 8/13/2016

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 41.03 4.4114

20016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.47 3.5863

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 59.1 3.0626

20015 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 62.28 2.9062

20019 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

20023 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 41.67 4.3437

20022 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 54.16 3.3419

20024 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 61.77 2.9302

20017 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 80.63 2.2448



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8010 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 39.8

8009 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 51.79

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 53 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 37.4

12009 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 43.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 33.87

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 34.55

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 46.12



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.21

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.57

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 43.83



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ NT

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 35.26

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 37.38

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 41.62

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 43.3



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 33.84



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 45.36



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/13/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 35.3

20016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 52.94



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/13/2016

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Eliot Dalmatian Travis Labonte NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGS 8/13/2016

117

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/13/2016

119

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16036 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 36.42 3.2674



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/13/2016

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard100 28.06 4.3122

20033 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis NQ 25.16 4.8092

20026 Roxie Brittany Sarah Camire NQ 33.91 3.5683

20034 Rita Brittany Travis Labonte NQ 46.35 2.6106



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/13/2016

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT

24019 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 44.01 2.7494



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

127

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

8014 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 41.82 3.0368



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGS 8/13/2016

127

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan100 26.55 4.7834

12016 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 50.53 2.5134



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/13/2016

130

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 29.02 4.4797

16034 Royce Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 40.53 3.2075



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGS 8/13/2016

133

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 55.4 2.4007



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/13/2016

133

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Cipher Pointer Karen Oliver100 39.28 3.3859

24020 Image Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGS 8/13/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 42.23 3.5757



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 27.98 5.5754

16005 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 37.38 4.1734

16002 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 56.02 2.7847



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/13/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 36.2 4.4199



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Zim Australian Shepherd Kaitlyn Oliver NQ 36.26 4.4126

24016 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 51.61 3.1002



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/13/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 29.55 5.11

8006 Izzy Chihuahua Kelley Trombley100 35.41 4.2643

8008 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 38.19 3.9539

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 39.64 3.8093

8009 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 42.45 3.5571

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 51.53 2.9303

8002 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 51.82 2.9139



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGS 8/13/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 29.92 5.0468

12007 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 32.12 4.7011

12009 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan100 32.15 4.6967

12004 Reeses All American Jared Davis100 32.16 4.6953

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 32.33 4.6706

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.66 4.6234

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.35 4.2716

12005 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 36.41 4.1472

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.22 4.057



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 25.82 6.0418

16013 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy100 29.14 5.3535

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 32.53 4.7956

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 33.99 4.5896

16019 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 42.69 3.6543

16012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 43.67 3.5722

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.76 6.3005

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 26.57 5.8713

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 33.37 4.6749

16017 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 37.97 4.1085

16015 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 42.12 3.7037

16010 Bentley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 42.77 3.6474

16016 Vinny Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 45.88 3.4002

16006 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 46.57 3.3498

16009 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 49.57 3.1471

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 52.22 2.9874

16003 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 55.61 2.8053



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/13/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.95 5.5268

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.86 5.022

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard100 39.82 4.0181

20010 Luke Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ 29.59 5.4072

20001 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 31.98 5.0031

20004 Nick Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ 32.24 4.9628

20009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 33.16 4.8251

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 34.88 4.5872



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 26.76 5.9791

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 29.24 5.472

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 31.79 5.0330

24006 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 37.98 4.2127

24015 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.03 5.7082

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 28.59 5.5964

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 32.59 4.9095

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 33.43 4.7861

24007 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 34.7 4.611

24010 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 36.95 4.3302

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 41.76 3.8314

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 45.52 3.5149



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/13/2016

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Malachi Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16037 Falkor Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 54.45 2.2222



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 52.88 2.8555



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 34.99 4.5727

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 41.17 3.8863



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 32.54 4.9170



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 45.53 3.3165

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ 47.35 3.1890

4006 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 48.97 3.0835



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 45.26 3.3363



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.55 5.8757

12013 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 31.76 4.9118

12014 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 32.19 4.8462

12012 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees100 34.75 4.4892



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGS 8/13/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.2 5.8824

16028 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 32.03 4.9953

16029 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 35.33 4.5287

16027 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 41.78 3.8296

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 41.9 3.8186

16026 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 30.04 5.3262

16030 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 31.07 5.1497



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.88 5.5402

20024 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 35.44 4.5147

20022 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 36.2 4.4199

20016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 38.31 4.1765

20015 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 42.31 3.7816

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 44.42 3.602

20017 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 45.97 3.4805

20023 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.15 5.6838

20019 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 53.72 2.9784


